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1 50 733,510 733,510 14,720 14,720 800,000 406,560
2 51 733,510 1,467,020 7,520 22,240 1,499,920 929,920
3 52 733,510 2,200,530 10,880 33,120 2,342,160 1,452,960
4 53 - 2,200,530 12,000 45,120 2,350,320 1,554,880
5 54 - 2,200,530 12,000 57,120 2,357,120 1,755,840
6 55 - 2,200,530 12,000 69,120 2,363,760 1,957,760
7 56 - 2,200,530 12,000 81,120 2,370,240 1,963,200
8 57 - 2,200,530 12,000 93,120 2,376,640 1,968,480
9 58 - 2,200,530 12,000 105,120 2,382,960 1,973,760
10 59 - 2,200,530 12,000 117,120 2,388,960 1,978,800
20 69 - 2,200,530 12,000 237,120 2,251,840 2,035,120
30 79 - 2,200,530 12,000 357,120 2,160,960 2,106,560
40 89 - 2,200,530 12,000 477,120 2,224,800 2,169,120
50 99 - 2,200,530 12,000 597,120 2,276,960 2,264,960
60 109 - 2,200,530 12,000 717,120 2,388,240 2,376,240
61 110 2,200,530 - 717,120 2,400,000 2,400,000
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1| 50 (733,510 733,510 14,720 14,720 800,000 406,560 14,720 14,720 800,000 406,560
2 | 51/733,510(1,467,020, 29,616 44,336 1,522,016 952,016 16,552 31,272 1,508,952 938,952
3 | 52733,510(2,200,530| 45,424 89,760 2,376,704 1,487,504 25,024 56,296 2,356,304 1,467,104
4 | 53 - 12,200,530/ 46,592 136,352 2,384,912 1,589,472 26,120 82,416 2,364,440 1,569,000
51| 54 -12,200,530| 46,720 183,072 2,391,840 1,790,560 26,192 108,608 2,371,312 1,770,032
6 | 55 -12,200,530| 46,872 229,944 2,476,982 2,070,982 26,288 134,896 2,454,694 2,048,694
7 | 56 -12,200,530| 46,864 276,808 2,488,721 2,081,681 26,216 161,112 2,463,576 2,056,536
8 | 57 -12,200,530| 46,992 323,800 2,499,462 2,091,302 26,288 187,400 2,472,056 2,063,896
9| 58 -12,200,530| 47,120 370,920 2,509,527 2,100,327 26,360 213,760 2,480,214 2,071,014
10 | 59 -12,200,530| 47,064 417,984 2,519,139 2,108,979 26,248 240,008 2,487,820 2,077,660
20 | 69 -12,200,530| 48,024 893,016 2,429,308 2,212,588 26,616 503,632 2,371,144 2,154,424
30 | 79 -12,200,530/ 49,088 1,377,856 2,409,309 2,354,909 26,944 770,504 2,306,372 2,251,972
40 | 89 -12,200,530/ 50,480 1,876,504 2,586,037 2,530,357 27,664 1,043,848 2,406,372 2,350,692
50 | 99 -12,200,530/ 51,648 2,385,504 2,837,895 2,825,895 27,856 1,319,736 2,513,473 2,501,473
60 | 109 -12,200,530| 53,584 2,912,488 3,412,261 3,400,261 28,632 1,602,528 2,737,075 2,725,075
61 |110 -12,200,530 41,792 2,954,280 3,511,525 3,511,525 16,720 1,619,248 2,768,850 2,768,850

DHIRE

HIFIERBA [ 1BR— ) BEBREAN

(FEREBHEMPIRR)

B — RIBEALR : FEREATAMGISR : Batafd AL — BUEATR) - FERBATRGR - atafy
e || EER FER R ERREHTA 28 FER FER | RHREHA 128
g |he| AE REATHE | —B Rk | (REAR- FE RECHE | —BIl/RRKkEE | (REAFI—
REAF | EEREA /i A REATR | FEREMA| e [

GEEBC) | (R EEBO) | EEBE) | EEBC | GEmE) (EfEE(02) (RS IE)E)
11 50 - - - - - - - -
2 | 51 22,096 22,096 - = 9,032 9,032 = =
3| 52 34,544 56,640 - - 14,144 23,176 - -
4 | 53 34,592 91,232 - = 14,120 37,296 = =
5| 54 34,720 125,952 - - 14,192 51,488 - -
6 | 55 34,872 160,824 78,350 78,350 14,288 65,776 76,646 76,646
7 | 56 34,864 195,688 83,617 83,617 14,216 79,992 79,120 79,120
8 | 57 34,992 230,680 87,830 87,830 14,288 94,280 81,128 81,128
9 | 58 35,120 265,800 91,447 91,447 14,360 108,640 82,894 82,894
10 | 59 35,064 300,864 95,115 95,115 14,248 122,888 84,612 84,612
20 | 69 36,024 655,896 141,444 141,444 14,616 266,512 104,688 104,688
30 | 79 37,088 1,020,736 211,261 211,261 14,944 413,384 130,468 130,468
40 | 89 38,480 1,399,384 322,757 322,757 15,664 566,728 165,908 165,908
50 | 99 39,648 1,788,384 521,287 521,287 15,856 722,616 220,657 220,657
60 (109 41,584 2,195,368 982,437 982,437 16,632 885,408 332,203 332,203
61 (110 41,792 2,237,160 1,069,733 1,069,733 16,720 902,128 352,130 352,130
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1| 50 (733,510 733,510| 14,720 14,720 800,000 406,560 14,720 14,720 800,000 406,560
2 | 51|733,510(1,467,020 7,520 22,240 1,522,016 952,016 7,520 22,240 1,508,952 938,952
3| 52(733,510{2,200,530| 10,880 33,120 2,399,190 1,509,990 10,880 33,120 2,365,495 1,476,295
4 | 53 -12,200,530| 12,000 45,120 2,442,948 1,647,508 12,000 45,120 2,388,187 1,592,747
51| 54 -12,200,530| 12,000 57,120 2,486,102 1,884,822 12,000 57,120 2,409,847 1,808,567
6 | 55 -12,200,530| 12,000 69,120 2,608,239 2,202,239 12,000 69,120 2,508,351 2,102,351
7 | 56 -12,200,530| 12,000 81,120 2,657,781 2,250,741 12,000 81,120 2,532,720 2,125,680
8 | 57 -12,200,530| 12,000 93,120 2,706,983 2,298,823 12,000 93,120 2,556,887 2,148,727
9| 58 -12,200,530| 12,000 105,120 2,756,318 2,347,118 12,000 105,120 2,581,082 2,171,882
10 | 59 -12,200,530| 12,000 117,120 2,806,023 2,395,863 12,000 117,120 2,605,081 2,194,921
20 | 69 -12,200,530| 12,000 237,120 3,161,175 2,944,455 12,000 237,120 2,668,678 2,451,958
30 | 79 -12,200,530| 12,000 357,120 3,681,867 3,627,467 12,000 357,120 2,822,255 2,767,855
40 | 89 -12,200,530| 12,000 477,120 4,517,419 4,461,739 12,000 477,120 3,188,966 3,133,286
50 | 99 -12,200,530| 12,000 597,120 5,565,689 5,553,689 12,000 597,120 3,617,218 3,605,218
60 | 109 -12,200,530| 12,000 717,120 7,107,518 7,095,518 12,000 717,120 4,230,214 4,218,214
61 |110 - 12,200,530 = 717,120 7,314,288 7,314,288 = 717,120 4,305,255 4,305,255
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11 50 - - - - - - - -
2 | 51 22,096 22,096 - = 9,032 9,032 = =
3| 52 34,544 57,030 - - 14,144 23,335 - -
4 | 53 34,592 92,628 - = 14,120 37,867 = =
5| 54 34,720 128,982 - - 14,192 52,727 - -
6 | 55 34,872 166,129 78,350 78,350 14,288 67,945 76,646 76,646
7 | 56 34,864 203,924 83,617 83,617 14,216 83,360 79,120 79,120
8 | 57 34,992 242,513 87,830 87,830 14,288 99,119 81,128 81,128
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61 (110 41,792 3,844,555 1,069,733 1,069,733 16,720 1,553,125 352,130 352,130
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